Position

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Student Worker
Career Guidance Counselor

Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor

Assistant

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Other Positions Held Community College District

Student Tutor Il

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department Total Wages

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

$17,622

$17,033

$15,491

$14,497

$13,777

$13,498

$13,417

$13,239

$11,722

$10,723

$9,546

$7,383

$7,042

$6,861

$6,564

$6,448

$5,296

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$705

$681

$0

$580

$551

$540

$537

$530

$0

$429

$382

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$212



Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

LACC Matriculation -
NonCredit

$4,657

$4,322

$4,129

$3,236

$2,384

$1,522

$186

$173

$165

$129

$95

$300



