Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$17,622	\$705
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$17,033	\$681
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Student Tutor III	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$15,491	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$14,497	\$580
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$13,777	\$551
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$13,498	\$540
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$13,417	\$537
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$13,239	\$530
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$11,722	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$10,723	\$429
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$9,546	\$382
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$7,383	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$7,042	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$6,861	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$6,564	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$6,448	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$5,296	\$212

Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$4,657	\$186
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$4,322	\$173
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$4,129	\$165
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$3,236	\$129
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$2,384	\$95
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Matriculation - NonCredit	\$1,522	\$300